

## Sixth Avenue Baptist Federal Credit Union

Birmingham, AL

## **ABOUT**

Sixth Avenue Baptist FCU's mission is to create quality financial relationships for a lifetime by providing valuable financial products and Christian-based financial services to our membership. We are a

member-focused organization committed to exceeding expectations in everything we do and improving the lives of others.

## **PROGRAM HIGHLIGHT**

Established in 1963, during the Civil Rights Movement, Sixth Avenue Baptist

FCU (SABFCU) has a rich history rooted in individual and community empowerment and financial inclusion.

Founded in Birmingham, AL to serve the members of Sixth Avenue Baptist Church, it aimed to provide its members with access to affordable financial services. During our 60-year history, we have expanded our products to meet the evolving needs of our membership. Acquiring CDFI certification provides access to resources that enable us to increase our efforts and make a greater impact in the African American community for which access to capital remains a challenge.

Our comprehensive lending program encompasses education and a wide range of financial products, from credit builder loans to home loans. The credit union recognizes the importance of supporting its members in achieving their financial goals. Our credit builder loan creates a pathway for members to establish or rebuild their credit history. Our services not only contribute to the well-being of the members we serve, but also contribute to the stability, growth and prosperity of our community.

Thank you so much for your patience and kindness to me over the last 6 years. I don't know what I would have done without it. Because of the loan from the CU, I was able to pay off high interest credit card debt at a lower monthly payment and reestablish my credit. God bless you and your family.

Zhaundra H.



Inclusiv staff visits the Sixth Avenue Baptist Federal Credit Union.

As the CEO of Sixth Avenue Baptist FCU, I firmly believe that we are committed to increasing access to affordable capital and providing members with quality financial services. Being CDFI-certified supports our dedication to economic inclusivity, providing financial guidance to the underserved, and promoting ongoing community development. Through CDFI certification, we have the resources that help us ensure that our organization continues to serve as a financial resource to our community. Through CDFI certification, we are better positioned to carry out our mission and elevate our members by directing resources where they are needed, fostering growth and prosperity.

Michele Days, President and CEO